AMAR SHAHEED HEMU KALANI YADGAR MANDAL'’S
Smt. Jamnabai H. Wadhwa College of Technology (BCA)
And Kothari College of Management Studies (BMS)
Opp. Inlaks Hospital, Chembur Colony, Mumbai — 400 074. Tel.:8291889881

E-mail :hemukalani_trust@yahoo.co.in. Website : www.sindhuputra.com

2.1 Number of students year-wise during last five years

ACCOARTC | FYBCA | SYBCA | TYBCA | FYBMS | SYBMS | TYBMS | TOTAL
20162017 | 38 17 31 62 39 46 233
20172018 | 47 31 14 64 53 37 246
20182019 | 37 44 30 69 56 50 286
20192020 | 37 32 40 60 51 51 271
20202021 | 28 30 34 50 56 50 248

This is to certify that the number of students mentioned in the above table is as
per the last five academic years.

Hor. Director
SMT. J. H. WADHWA COLLEGE CF TECHNOLOGY
KOTHAR! COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

Opp. Inlaks Hospital, Chembur Colony,
Mumbai - 400 074. Tel.: 82918893834
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2.1 Number of students enrolled year wise during the last five years

Year of Name Student enrollment Date of
enroliment number enrolment
2016-17 FYBMS
2016 RENUKA PURUSHOTHAM 2016016100001404 | 06/07/2016
2016 ADSULE RUTUJA SUNIL 2016016100001586 | 06/07/2016
2016 AHIRE JAGRUTI DHARMRA) 2016016100001594 | 06/07/2016
2016 ANSARI ERAM INTEZAAR 2016016100001741 | 06/07/2016
2016 BHADVE HANISHA SHRIKANT 2016016100001605 | 06/07/2016
2016 BHANDE JYOTI KISHOR 2016016100001354 | 06/07/2016
2016 CHATHA HARPREET KAUR JASWINDER SINGH 2016016100001346 | 06/07/2016
2016 DAWOODANI! INAARA SALIM 2016016100001501 | 06/07/2016
2016 DHAGE RITA SUDAM 2016016100001385 | 06/07/2016
2016 GHAG PRANALI PRADEEP 2016016100001717 | 06/07/2016
2016 GOMANE TEJASWI TUKARAM 2016016100001795 | 06/07/2016
2016 GUNJALKAR ASHWINI RAJENDRA 2016016100001822 | 06/07/2016
2016 GUPTA POOJA LALLAN 2016016100001257 | 06/07/2016
2016 GUPTA SONAM RAMIJI 2016016100001644 | 06/07/2016
2016 JADHAV GURJIT KAUR UDAY SINGH 2016016100001296 | 06/07/2016
2016 JADHAV POOJA PANDURANG 2016016100001315 | 06/07/2016
2016 JAGTAP SHRADDHA GYANDEV 2016016100001555 | 06/07/2016
2016 JATOLIA HEMLATA PRAKASH 2016016100001764 | 06/07/2016
2016 JAWALE SHIVANI UTTAM 2016016100001772 | 06/07/2016
2016 KALE PRIYANKA SANJAY 2016016100001516 | 06/07/2016
2016 KAMBLE DIPALEE GANESH 2016016100001532 | 06/07/2016
2016 KANOJIA POOJA ANANDKUMAR 2016016100001733 | 06/07/2016
2016 KANOJIYA GUDIYA RAMESH 2016016100001242 | 06/07/2016
2016 KARKI RENU BAHADUR SINGH 2016016100001427 | 06/07/2016
2016 KAUR GURPREET JAGIIT SINGH 2016016100001756 | 06/07/2016
2016 KHANDAGALE ARTI NANASAHEB 2016016100001853 | 06/07/2016
2016 KOCHAREKAR LATIKA BHANUDAS 2016016100001547 | 06/07/2016
2016 MANAGATTI PRIYANKA AYYASWAMI 2016016100001393 | 06/07/2016
2016 MARSHAL BENITA SHAJI 2016016100001412 | 06/07/2016
2016 MUNDE SUREKHA CHANDRAKANT 2016016100001621 | 06/07/2016
2016 NIRBHAVANE KRUTTIKA ANIL 2016016100001667 | 06/07/2016
2016 PADACHY NEHA MOORTHY 2016016100001273 | 06/07/2016
2016 PAGARE AARTI BALASAHEB 2016016100001474 | 06/07/2016
2016 PAGARE PRANALI SANJAY 2016016100001524 | 06/07/2016
2016 PALIA MANISHA TARACHAND 2016016100001683 | 06/07/2016
2016 PANDEY RAMA VIJENDRAKUMAR 2016016100001675 | 06/07/2016
2016 PANJGE LAVEENA SIMON 2016016100001725 | 06/07/2016
2016 PARAB VRUSHALI SANJAY 2016016100001787 | 06/07/2016
2016 PARLAPELLI ROSHANI HANUMANT 2016016100001281 | 06/07/2016
2016 PATIL SHIVANI SANTOSH 2016016100001265 | 06/07/2016
2016 PAWAR NIKITA BALKRISHNA 2016016100001837 | 06/07/2016
2016 PAWAR PALLVI SURENDRA 2016016100001571 | 06/07/2016
2016 RAYAL POOJA CHINTAMANI 2016016100001466 | 06/07/2016
2016 REDDYAM UMA VENKATESH 2016016100001443 | 06/07/2016
2016 SABLE ANISHA ARVIND 2016016100001362 | 06/07/2016
2016 SARODE DEEPALI NAGANATH 2016016100001482 | 06/07/2016
2016 SAW SHWETA KISAN 2016016100001636 | 06/07/2016
2016 SAYYED SHAMSHAD MOHAMMAD 2016016100001323 | 06/07/2016
2016 SHAIKH SHAMEEM KHAJA 2016016100001691 | 06/07/2016
2016 SHARIF SAMRINBEE SHAUKAT 2016016100001652 | 06/07/2016
2016 SHIGAVAN BHARATI SANTOSH 2016016100001702 | 06/07/2016
2016 SHINDE PRATIKSHA BHASKAR 2016016100001613 | 06/07/2016
2016 TAMBE SHAMAL SANDESH 2016016100001814 | 06/07/2016
2016 THEVAR MANIMALA SIVARAMAN 2016016100001845 | 06/07/2016
2016 THOMBE HARSHALI VIJAY 2016016100001435 | 06/07/2016
2016 TIWARI DIVYA AJIT 2016016100001451 | 06/07/2016
2016 TUPVIHIRE SWEETY SUDHAKAR 2016016100001806 | 06/07/2016
2016 VAITY BHAVANA VILAS 2016016100001331 | 06/07/2016
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2016
2016
2016
2016

2016-17 SYBMS
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2016-17 TYBMS
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

VARMA VINDA SHANTILAL
WADHWA ANJALI PRAKASHLAL
YADAV MAMTA MAHESH PRASAD
YADAV SONAL PARASNATH

AGRAHARI POONAMDEVI PANNALAL
ANJAYA RENUKA RAJU

ANSARI SHAHAJAHA MURTJA
BAKOLIYA AARTI VINOD
BHALERAO POOJA SHREEDHAR
BHALME PRITI BHIMRAO
CHAUHAN SHRADDHA SURESH
GOWDA KAVITA BOJA

GUPTA POOJA ANIL KUMAR
GUSAIWAL YASHODA DURGARAM
JADHAV ASHWIN| LAXMAN
KAITHAL SAPNA RAJARAM

KAKA KHUSHBOO LALIT

KHAN KHUSHBU NABI AHMED
KHAN MANTASHA ARSHAD KAMAL
KHATOON SHABEENA GUFRAN AHMAD
KURDIYA GEETA SHANKAR
MALABADE ANJALI SHIVANAND
MEHTA KAJAL KAMAL

NISHAD SHUBHANGI RAMBHAVAN
PANDEY PRIYA ANIL

PATIL HEMANGI LILADHAR
RAJBHAR CHANDADEVI MOTICHAND
RASERAO KOMAL RAMCHANDRA
RATHOD CHHAYA NARAYAN
SALUNKE SUJATA JALINDAR
SATRE PRAJAKTA SANJAY

SHARMA SUJATA CHHYALAL
SHETE SUKANYA BALU

SHINDE POOJA HARISHCHANDRA
SHINDE SHWETA DHANANJAY
SHINGARE PRIYANKA ASHOK
SINGADIYA HEMLATA DAULATRAM
SINGH NEHA VIJAYPAD

SUVASIYA PREETI BABULAL
THADANI SIMRAN JHANNY

YADAV NIKITA RAJVANTA
YADAV PRIYA INDRASEN
YASHWANTE SHRISHTI PRITHVIRAJ

BAIKAR BABITA ANANT

BARKADE PALLAVI RAJESH

BHOR PRIYANKA BABAJI
BISHWAKARMA SHREEJANA OM BAHADUR
CHACHE DHANLAXMI RAMESH
CHANDANKAR PRAGATI RAMCHANDRA
CHOURASIYA GEETA HARIPRASAD
CHOURASIYA PUJA DAYASAGAR
DADWAL PRIYA MADANLAL

DALVI RENUKA SHIVAII

DHAMALE YOGITA SANTOSH
DIWADKAR PRANALI DHARMA
DSOUZA LUEEJA AMROJ

GACHANDE SUGANDHA SAHADEV

GAJGHAT POONAM SHIVAJI

2016016100001307
2016016100001563
2016016100001497
2016016100001377

2015016100086801
2015016100087135
2015016100087112
2015016100086952
2015016100086871
2015016100087015
2015016100086735
2015016100087127
2015016100086743
2015016100086905
2014016100102727
2015016100087031
2015016100087077
2015016100086774
2015016100086967
2015016100086975
2015016100087046
2015016100086855
2015016100086847
2015016100087093
2015016100087007
2015016100086832
2015016100086991
2015016100086983
2015016100086921
2015016100086782
2015016100087062
2015016100086751
2015016100086894
2015016100086886
2015016100086727
2013016100101673
2015016100086936
2015016100086766
2015016100086944
2015016100086824
2015016100087085
2015016100086816
2015016100087054

2014016100102453
2014016100102283
2014016100102623
2014016100102275
2014016100102704
2014016100102422
2014016100102395
2014016100102542
2014016100102437
2014016100102291
2014016100102615
2014016100102364
2014016100102492
2014016100102387
2014016100102816

06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016

15/6/2015
15/6/2015
15/6/2015
15/6/2015
15/6/2015
15/6/2015
15/6/2015
15/6/2015
15/6/2015
15/6/2015
15/6/2015
15/6/2015
15/6/2015
15/6/2015
15/6/2015
15/6/2015
15/6/2015
15/6/2015
15/6/2015
15/6/2015
15/6/2015
15/6/2015
15/6/2015
15/6/2015
15/6/2015
15/6/2015
15/6/2015
15/6/2015
15/6/2015
15/6/2015
15/6/2015
15/6/2015
15/6/2015
15/6/2015
15/6/2015
15/6/2015
15/6/2015
15/6/2015
15/6/2015

07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
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2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2016-17 FYBCA
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

GANGURDE KOMAL GANESH
GHARAT RENUKA KESHAV
GHARGE DHANASHREE DATTATRAY
GHOSH MOUSAMI NARU
GOGAWALE POONAM SURYAKANT
GUPTA KIRAN VINOD KUMAR
GUPTA MAMTA BECHAN

JADHAV RACHNA CHINTAMANI
JAGTAP SNEHAL SUBHASH
KADAM POQJA DILIP

KADGE SHRUTIKA SANDEEP

KAP AKSHATA KRISHNA
KUMBHAR UJWALA TUKARAM
MAHADIK ANKITA DATTATRAY
MASKE PRIYANKA ANAND

MORE PRACHI CHANDRAKANT
MORPANA SONIA PRAKASH
MUNGEKAR PRACHI LALIT
FANDEYJAGRUTIKEDARNATH
PANDIT PALLAVI MADHAV

PISAT MADHURA SANDIP

SABBANI SANDHYA BIKSHAPATHI
SAPALIGA POOJA VIJAY

SHAIKH YASMEEN MOHAMMAD
SHELAR KOMAL DHONDIBA
SHIKHRE PRACHI LAXMAN
5IDDIQUI SHAHEEN ABDUL QAYYUM
SINGH JYOTI RAIMAN

SINGH POOJA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR
SURVE POOJA NANA

YADAV ANJU RAJBAHADUR

BADEKARYASHASHRIBABURAO
BALI REEMA BIRAPPA
GAIKWAD KARUNA BABASAHEB
GUPTAPRWAKBHORKUMAR
HADBE DIVYA RAJABHAU
HALBANNEREKHATUKARAN
JADHAV RAMA SOMA

JAISWAL PRIYA RAVI

KAMBLE SARIKA VIKRAM
KAMBLE SHEETAL KERBA
KAMBLESHRADDHASURYAKANT
KHAIRE HARSHADA ASHOK
KHAN ALMAS SALIM

KHARAYAT PRITI GOVINDSINGH
KHARTMOL POOJA LAXMAN
KINJALE SHITAL SURESH
KOTHAVALE RESHMA RAJESH
KURMETI SUPRIYA YALLAIA
LANDGE BHAVANA BHAGWAN
MANDALA BHAVANI RANGAIAH
MORE MANSI CHANDRAKANT
PAKHARE PALLAVI SUDHAKAR
PALLAW PALAK YUGESHWAR
PANCHAL NIKITA VINOD
PATANKAR DIPALI PRAKASH
PATIL SAILY SHASHIKANT
PATWA SHWETA RAMKISHAN
RANDHIR SNEHA VILAS

SHAIKH NASREEN MOHAMMED

2014016100102534
2014016100102252
2014016100102526
2014016100102797
2014016100102581
2014016100102317
2014016100102236
2014016100102325
2014016100102646
2014016100102302
2014016100102511
2014016100102461
2014016100102693
2014016100102476
2014016100102712
2014016100102356
2014016100102267
2014016100102406
2014016100102751
2014016100102824
2014016100102774
2014016100102743
2014016100102832
2014016100102244
2014016100102341
2014016100102735
2014016100102445
2014016100102596
2014016100102801
2014016100102484
2014016100102414

2016016100001056
2016016100001095
2016016100000931
2Q16016100001033
2016016100001211
2016016100000881
2016016100000985
2016016100001161
2016016100001087
2016016100001002
2016016100001176
2016016100000915
2016016100001122
2016016100000946
2016016100001192
2016016100000865
2016016100000907
2016016100001114
2016016100001041
2016016100001145
2016016100000977
2016016100001017
2016016100001072
2016016100000954
2016016100000873
2016016100000896
2016016100000962
2016016100000923
2016016100001137

07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014

06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016

06/07/2016
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2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

2016-17 SYBCA
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2016-17 TYBCA
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

SHAIKH YASMIN JAMIL

SONI DIVYA DINESH

SORTE TRUPTI SANGHARAKSHAK
SURWADE PRIYANKA GANESH
TIWARI VIKKY KUMARI DINANATH
VISHWAKARMA KHUSHBOO ANMOL
WAGHMARE KAJAL RAVINDRA
WANKHEDE DIKSHA SUBHASH

YEDE DEEPALI KAILAS

PRIYANKA RAVINDRA

CHOT SIMRAN NARENDRA
GAIKWAD KAJAL PANDURANG
GALI SANDHYA RANI PEDDI REDDY
GAWANE ROHINI JANARDAN
GHEVANDE RUPALI PRADEEPKUMAR
JADHAV PRATYUSHA ANANT
JADHAV SHUBHANGI KISAN
JAISWAL ANKITA VINOD

KEWAT PRIYANKA JIUT
KONDAWALE DEEPALI SHRAWAN
MANE VAISHNAVI JAGDISH
MAURYA PUNAM JEETLAL
SHAIKH AFREEN SHAMSUDDIN
SHIRSAT PRIYANKA RAMESH

SONI SHALU RAJESH KUMAR
TURE RASHMI MAHENDRA

ALAM ANKITA ANAND

BHOSALE POOJA SHRIKANT
BURUNKAR SAMRIN ABDUL

CHAVAN JUHI MUKESH

DODKE MADHURI BHAUSAHEB

GOURI NAHIDA YUNUS ALI

GUPTA ASHA AKLESH

GUPTA BABY HAJARILAL

GUPTA DEEPMALA DILIP KUMAR
GUPTA KAJAL KANHAIYALAL

KADAM VIDYA MARUTI

KANNOIJIYA SHASHIKALA RAM BHUWAN
KHARMATE ASHWINI SHIVAJI

KULYE SHWETA HEMANT

MAURYA MONIKA RAMSWAROOQP
NAKASHE ANNPURNA PRAFULLA
NALAVADE SNEHA GIRISH

NANGARE RANJANA LAXMAN

NAVIK SHASHI KIRAN RAVINDRA

PAL HIRAVATI CHOTELAL

PANDEY DEEPANJALI GULAB

PILLAI PRIYANKA CHANDRASHEKHAR
SAPKALE JAYA SUBHASH

SATI MEGHNA BHAGWATI PRASAD
SAWANT SONU TRIMBAK

SAYYED SHAGUFTA HAROON

SHINDE PRATIDNYA RAMESH
SHRIVASTAVA NEHA YASHWANT KUMAR
SINGH KHUSHBOO KUMARI AKHILESH PRASAD
VISHWAKARMA KUSUMDEVI SURYALAL
VISHWAKARMA PRITI VIJAY

2016016100001064
2016016100001106
2016016100001203
2016016100001226
2016016100001234
2016016100001184
2016016100001025
2016016100001153
2016016100000993

2015016100087425
2015016100087417
2015016100087367
2015016100087441
2015016100087352
2015016100087433
2015016100087402
2015016100087294
2015016100087336
2015016100087344
2015016100087313
2015016100087383
2015016100087375
2015016100087456
2015016100087391
2015016100087321
2015016100087305

2014016100104065
2014016100104177
2014016100104363
2013016100094992
2014016100104162
2014016100104274
2014016100104324
2014016100104073
2014016100104081
2014016100104204
2014016100104042
2014016100104332
2014016100104123
2014016100104405
2014016100104107
2014016100104146
2014016100126397
2014016100104266
2014016100104193
2014016100104347
2014016100104371
2013016100094872
2014016100104185
2014016100104212
2014016100104131
2014016100104355
2016016100006846
2014016100104386
2014016100104057
2014016100104096
2014016100104227

SHLJ. 1 VADTTE

06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016

06/07/2016 .

06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016

15/6/15
15/6/15
15/6/15
15/6/15
15/6/15
15/6/15
15/6/15
15/6/15
15/6/15
15/6/15
15/6/15
15/6/15
15/6/15
15/6/15
15/6/15
15/6/15
15/6/15

07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
07/12/2014
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2017-18 FyBMs
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
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2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017,
2017

BINCY BENNY

ANSARI SABIYA MO.MURTUJA
AVASARE SNEHA SUBHASH
BARRA SANDHYA MAREPPA
BEPARI SABA YASIN

BHARTI PRIYA RAMDAS
BHOSLE ASHWINI SANJAY
CHATHA MANPREET KAUR JASWINDER
CHAUHAN MAMTA RAMESH
CHAUHAN SONIYA MOHAN
CHAVAN ANKITA PRAKASH
CHAWLA DEEPIKA ASHOK

DABI MADHU SOHANLAL
DAWANE SNEHA SUMEDH
DHOLPARIYA NIRAJ PAPPU
GANGANVIDHIPRADEEP
GOUD NISHA SUKHDEO

GUPTA KAVITA BHARATCHAND
GUPTA RAGINI SHIVPRAKASH
JADHAV ASHWINI SHIVAJI
JAGTAP SHRADDHA RAJESH
JAISWAR POOJA CHANDRESH
KAMBLE SHRADDHA TRYMBAK
KAMBLE SONIYA TANAIJI
KASARE NAVDISHA BALIRAM
KHAN SIMRAN FEROZ

KHARAT ROHINI SURYAKANT
KUNMALLU ANKITA LAXMAN
MANDAVKAR CHETANA PANDURANG
MUNDOTIYA EKTA LAKHANLAL
OAD PUSHPA TANKBAHADUR
PAL VANDANA PHOOLCHAND
PAREEK POOJA PRABHAT
PARIHAR PRIYANKA NENARAM
PARMAR SAKSHI RAMESH
PATIL VAISHNAVI DATTARAM
PATWA VINDWASNI BECHAN
PRAJAPATI BABITA BAIRAGI PRASAD
RAUT KALPANA MOTILAL
RAWLO CHINKI PRAKASH
SALVE POOQJA VISHNU

SAYYED SANA JAFAR SADIK
SHAIKH KHADIJA BANO ATIQUAR REHMAN
SHAIKH SAFIYA SALIM
SHARMA PREETI MATIVAR
SHEIKH HEENA YAKUB

SHINDE PRAGATI PRAMOD
SHINDE RAVINA JALINDAR
SHINDE SNEHAL RAJENDRA
SHIRSAT DARSHANA MANOHAR
SIDDIQI MARIYAM CHAND
SINGH ANKITA ARJUN
SONAWANE KAJAL RAJENDRA
SONAWANE MONIKA GAUTAM
SONAWANE PRAMILA SURESH
SUTAR VINITA LAXMAN

TIWARI NIKITA RABINDRA
TRIMUKHE POOJA SURESH
VENGURLEKAR KAJOL KRISHNA
VISHWAKARMA KIRAN GORAKH PRASAD
VISHWAKARMA PINKI MAHENDRAPRASAD

2017016100028077
2017016100028197
2017016100028294
2017016100026353
2017016100026182
2017016100028383
2017016100028417
2017016100028263
2017016100027921
2017016100028062
2017016100028232
2017016100028054
2017016100026295
2017016100028255
2017016100028336
2017016100028166
2017016100026361
2017016100026376
2017016100026306
2017016100028216
2017016100028085
2017016100026322
2017016100028093
2017016100028151
2017016100028135
2017016100028174
2017016100027913
2017016100028391
2017016100028286
2017016100028247
2017016100026337
2017016100028271
2017016100027975
2017016100028352
2017016100027952
2017016100027991
2017016100028305
2017016100026345
2017016100026314
2017016100027936
2017016100028007
2017016100028046
2017016100027983
2017016100028104
2017016100028112
2017016100028201
2017016100028031
2017016100028425
2017016100028433
2017016100028224
2017016100027967
2017016100028127
2017016100028375
2017016100028143
2017016100028402
2017016100028015
2017016100027944
2017016100028321
2017016100028023
2017016100028441
2017016100028313

SHLL A yreope

06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
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2017
2017
2017

2017-18 SYBMS
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

2017-18 TYBMS
2015
2015

VISHWAKARMA PRIYANKA BADELAL
VISHWAKARMA UMA RAMVINAY
YADAV SONAL PARASNATH

RENUKA PURUSHOTHAM
ADSULE RUTUJA SUNIL
AHIRE JAGRUTI DHARMRA]
ANSARI ERAM INTEZAAR
BAKOLIYA AARTI VINOD

CHATHA HARPREET KAUR JASWINDER SINGH

DAWOODANT INAARA SALIM
DHAGE RITA SUDAM

GHAG PRANALI PRADEEP
GOMANE TEJASWI TUKARAM
GUPTA POOJA LALLAN

GUPTA SONAM RAMII

JADHAV GURJIT KAUR UDAY SINGH
JAGTAP SHRADDHA GYANDEV
JATOLIA HEMLATA PRAKASH
JAWALE SHIVANI UTTAM

KALE PRIYANKA SANJAY
KANOQJIA POOJA ANANDKUMAR
KANOJIYA GUDIYA RAMESH
KARKI RENU BAHADUR SINGH
KAUR GURPREET JAGIIT SINGH
KHANDAGALE ARTI NANASAHEB
MANAGATTI PRIYANKA AYYASWAMI
MARSHAL BENITA SHAJI

MUNDE SUREKHA CHANDRAKANT
NIRBHAVANE KRUTTIKA ANIL
PADACHY NEHA MOORTHY
PAGARE AARTI BALASAHEB
PAGARE PRANALI SANJAY

PALIA MANISHA TARACHAND
PANDEY RAMA VIJENDRAKUMAR
PANJGE LAVEENA SIMON
PARLAPELLI ROSHANI HANUMANT
PATIL SHIVANI SANTOSH
PAWAR NIKITA BALKRISHNA
PAWAR PALLVI SURENDRA
RAYAL POOJA CHINTAMANI
REDDYAM UMA VENKATESH
SABLE ANISHA ARVIND

SARODE DEEPALI NAGANATH
SAW SHWETA KISAN

SAYYED SHAMSHAD MOHAMMAD
SHAIKH SHAMEEM KHAJA
SHARIF SAMRINBEE SHAUKAT
SHINDE PRATIKSHA BHASKAR
TAMBE SHAMAL SANDESH
THEVAR MANIMALA SIVARAMAN
THOMBE HARSHALI VIJAY
TIWARI DIVYA AJIT

TUPVIHIRE SWEETY SUDHAKAR
VAITY BHAVANA VILAS

VARMA VINDA SHANTILAL
WADHWA ANJALI PRAKASHLAL

AGRAHARI POONAMDEVI PANNALAL
ANJAYA RENUKA RAJU

2017016100028344
2017016100028367
2016016100001377

2016016100001404
2016016100001586
2016016100001594
2016016100001741
2015016100086952
2016016100001346
2016016100001501
2016016100001385
2016016100001717
2016016100001795
2016016100001257
2016016100001644
2016016100001296
2016016100001555
2016016100001764
2016016100001772
2016016100001516
2016016100001733
2016016100001242
2016016100001427
2016016100001756
2016016100001853
2016016100001393
2016016100001412
2016016100001621
2016016100001667
2016016100001273
2016016100001474
2016016100001524
2016016100001683
2016016100001675
2016016100001725
2016016100001281
2016016100001265
2016016100001837
2016016100001571
2016016100001466
2016016100001443
2016016100001362
2016016100001482
2016016100001636
2016016100001323
2016016100001691
2016016100001652
2016016100001613
2016016100001814
2016016100001845
2016016100001435
2016016100001451
2016016100001806
2016016100001331
2016016100001307
2016016100001563

2015016100086801
2015016100087135

06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017

06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016

15/06/15
15/06/15
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2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2017-18 FYBCA
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017,
2017

ANSARI SHAHAJAHA MURTIA
BHALERAO POOJA SHREEDHAR
BHALME PRITI BHIMRAO

CHAUHAN SHRADDHA SURESH
GOWDA KAVITA BOJA

GUPTA POOJA ANIL KUMAR
GUSAIWAL YASHODA DURGARAM
JADHAV ASHWINI LAXMAN
KAITHAL SAPNA RAJARAM

KHAN KHUSHBU NABI AHMED
KHAN MANTASHA ARSHAD KAMAL
KHATOON SHABEENA GUFRAN AHMAD
KURDIYA GEETA SHANKAR
MALABADE ANJALI SHIVANAND
MEHTA KAJAL KAMAL

NISHAD SHUBHANGI RAMBHAVAN
PAGARE PRIYA PRADEEP

PANDEY PREETI CHANDRAPRAKASH
PANDEY PRIYA ANIL

RAJBHAR CHANDADEVI MOTICHAND
RASERAO KOMAL RAMCHANDRA
RATHOD CHHAYA NARAYAN
SALUNKE SUJATA JALINDAR
SATRE PRAJAKTA SANJAY

SHARMA SUJATA CHHYALAL

SHETE SUKANYA BALU

SHINDE POOJA HARISHCHANDRA
SHINDE SHWETA DHANANJAY
SINGADIYA HEMLATA DAULATRAM
SINGH NEHA VIJAYPAD

SUVASIYA PREETI BABULAL
THADANI SIMRAN JHANNY

YADAV NIKITA RAJVANTA
YADAV PRIYA INDRASEN
YASHWANTE SHRISHTI PRITHVIRAJ

SINCY SUNNY

AHIRE PRAFULLATA SHIVAJI
BEHARA KAVITA RAMESH
BHISE NIKITA GENU

BINGAM KEZIA SAMSON

DALVI TRUPTI PRAKASH
DHOTRE POOJA RAJU
GAIKWAD ASHVINI RAMDAS
GAIKWAD SARIKA VISHWANATH
GHARAT KRUTIKA BHALCHANDRA
GHODESWAR PRATIKSHA RAM
GHOLAP SHWETA BALBHIM
GUPTA SANGEETA JAYPRAKASH
JAGDALE PRIYA HANUMANT
KADAM RIYA SHRIKANT
KAKKIRALA DEEPTI GANESH
KARN MINAL

KHAN ALISHA REYAZ AHMED
KHAN RIM YUSUF

KHAN SANA ABDUL LATIF
KHARAT NIKITA VILAS

KOLHE KAJAL BABURAO

KUMAR JENNIFER PREETAM
KURIL PRIYA SURENDRA
MHASKE KOMAL SATISH

2015016100087112
2015016100086871
2015016100087015
2015016100086735
2015016100087127
2015016100086743
2015016100086905
2014016100102727
2015016100087031
2015016100086774
2015016100086967
2015016100086975
2015016100087046
2015016100086855
2015016100086847
2015016100087093
2014016100102654
2014016100102503
2015016100087007
2015016100086991
2015016100086983
2015016100086921
2015016100086782
2015016100087062
2015016100086751
2015016100086894
2015016100086886
2015016100086727
2015016100086936
2015016100086766
2015016100086944
2015016100086824
2015016100087085
2015016100086816
2015016100087054

2017016100028665
2017016100028723
2017016100028561
2017016100028506
2017016100028696
2017016100028681
2017016100028464
2017016100028731
2017016100028715
2017016100028472
2017016100030737
2017016100028495
2017016100028754
2017016100030776
2017016100028746
2017016100028576
2017016100028626
2017016100028634
2017016100030745
2017016100030706
2017016100030714
2017016100030753
2017016100028673
2017016100028827
2017016100028603

15/06/15
15/06/15
15/06/15
15/06/15
15/06/15
15/06/15
15/06/15
15/06/15
15/06/15
15/06/15
15/06/15
15/06/15
15/06/15
15/06/15
15/06/15
15/06/15
15/06/15
15/06/15
15/06/15
15/06/15
15/06/15
15/06/15
15/06/15
15/06/15
15/06/15
15/06/15
15/06/15
15/06/15
15/06/15
15/06/15
15/06/15
15/06/15
15/06/15
15/06/15
15/06/15

06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
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2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

2017-18 SYBCA
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

2017-18 TYBCA
2015
2015
2015
2015

" 2015

MORE RASIKA RAVINDRA
NAVIK PRIYANKA BHAIYALAL
NIKAM GAYATRI GIRISH

PAL SONAM PHULCHAND
PATOLE SONALI RAMESH
PAVASKAR PRANALI VIJAY
PAWAR MINAL CHANDRAKANT
PAWAR POOJA PARSHURAM
SHAIKH ARSHEEN ZAHID
SHINDE SUSMITA SUBHASH
SINGH DIVYA DHARMENDRA
SINGH MOHINI LaL

SONAR VEDASHREE MILIND
SONAWANE JYOTI PHILIP
SOUNDARMAL MANISHA ASHOK
SURYAWANSHI KOMAL ANIL
TAYADE PRATIKSHA RAJENDRA
VARAK VAISHNAVI MALOJI
VENNA RAMYA VENKAT RAMANIAH
VORA PREET SACHIN
WAGHMARE PRIYANKA SANJAY
WALKE SHEETAL SHASHIKANT

GAIKWAD KARUNA BABASAHEB
GUPTA PRIYA KISHOR KUMAR
HALBANNE REKHA TUKARAM
JADHAV RAMA SOMA

JAISWAL PRIYA RAVI

KAMBLE SARIKA VIKRAM
KAMBLE SHRADDHA SURYAKANT
KHAIRE HARSHADA ASHOK
KHARAYAT PRITI GOVINDSINGH
KHARTMOL POOJA LAXMAN
KINJALE SHITAL SURESH
KOTHAVALE RESHMA RAJESH
KURMETI SUPRIYA YALLAIA
LANDGE BHAVANA BHAGWAN
MORE MANSI CHANDRAKANT
PALLAW PALAK YUGESHWAR
PANCHAL NIKITA VINOD
PATANKAR DIPALI PRAKASH
PATIL SAILY SHASHIKANT
PATWA SHWETA RAMKISHAN
RANDHIR SNEHA VILAS

SHAIKH NASREEN MOHAMMED
SHAIKH YASMIN JAMIL

SONI DIVYA DINESH

SORTE TRUPTI SANGHARAKSHAK
SURWADE PRIYANKA GANESH
VISHWAKARMA KHUSHBOO ANMOL
WAGHMARE CHARUSHILA AJAY
WAGHMARE KAJAL RAVINDRA
WANKHEDE DIKSHA SUBHASH
YEDE DEEPALI KAILAS

PRIYANKA RAVINDRA

CHOT SIMRAN NARENDRA

GALI SANDHYA RANI PEDDI REDDY
GAWANE ROHINI JANARDAN
GHEVANDE RUPALI PRADEEPKUMAR

2017016100028545 | 06/12/2017 Vi " k' :
2017016100028553 | 06/12/2017 Y
2017016100028785 | 06/12/2017 ST
2017016100030784 | 06/12/2017 @
2017016100028456 | 06/12/2017 \

2017016100028592 | 06/12/2017 .
2017016100028762 | 06/12/2017 :
2017016100028611 | 06/12/2017
2017016100028812 | 06/12/2017
2017016100028793 | 06/12/2017
2017016100028707 | 06/12/2017
2017016100030761 | 06/12/2017
2017016100028487 | 06/12/2017
2017016100028537 | 06/12/2017
2017016100028642 | 06/12/2017
2017016100028657 | 06/12/2017
2017016100028584 | 06/12/2017
2017016100028514 | 06/12/2017
2017016100028777 | 06/12/2017
2017016100028804 | 06/12/2017
2017016100028522 | 06/12/2017
2017016100030722 | 06/12/2017

2016016100000931 | 06/07/2016
2016016100001033 | 06/07/2016
2016016100000881 | 06/07/2016
2016016100000985 | 06/07/2016
2016016100001161 | 06/07/2016
2016016100001087 | 06/07/2016
2016016100001176 | 06/07/2016
2016016100000915 | 06/07/2016
2016016100000946 | 06/07/2016
2016016100001192 06/07/2016
2016016100000865 06/07/2016
2016016100000907 | 06/07/2016
2016016100001114 06/07/2016
2016016100001041 | 06/07/2016
2016016100000977 06/07/2016
2016016100001072 | 06/07/2016
2016016100000954 06/07/2016
2016016100000873 06/07/2016
2016016100000896 06/07/2016
2016016100000962 06/07/2016
2016016100000923 | 06/07/2016
2016016100001137 | 06/07/2016
2016016100001064 | 06/07/2016
2016016100001106 | 06/07/2016
2016016100001203 | 06/07/2016
2016016100001226 | 06/07/2016
2016016100001184 | 06/07/2016
2017016100042201 | 06/07/2016
2016016100001025 | 06/07/2016
2016016100001153 | 06/07/2016
2016016100000993 | 06/07/2016

2015016100087420 | 15/06/2015
2015016100087410 | 15/06/2015
2015016100087440 | 15/06/2015
2015016100087350 | 15/06/2015
2015016100087430 | 15/06/2015 |, .. ez
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2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2018-19 FYBMS
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

JADHAV SHUBHANGI KISAN
JAISWAL ANKITA VINOD

KEWAT PRIVANKA Jut
KONDAWALE DEEPALI SHRAWAN
MAURYA PUNAM JEETLAL
SHAIKH AFREEN SHAMSUDDIN
SHIRSAT PRIYANKA RAMLSH
SONI SHALU RAJESH KUMAR
TURE RASHMI MAHENDRA

AGRWAL RITI JAIKUMAR

ANSARI VALENTINA STEVEN
BANSODE NEELAM JITENDRA
BHADRIKE SHIVANI RAMESH
BHAWAR POOJA DEVANAND
BHURE DIKSHITA HIRACHAND
BHUWAD PRANALI PRAKASH
BORADE ASMITA SIDDHARTH
CHAVAN PRIYANKA ANIL

CHILE PRAJAKTA MANGESH
DABHADE KAJAL RAJU

DABI NISHA SOHAN

DALVI AKANSHA DEEPAK

DEY RITU GANESH

DHAKANE SONIYA SHYAM

DHAR ASHWINI RAMDAS
GAIKWAD AISHWARYA AMBADAS
GAJGHAT KRUPA VIJAY
GANGURDE VAISHNAVI SANDEEP
GAUTAM SARITA CHHOTELAL

JAGDALE PRADNYA BHIMRAO
JAISWAL KHUSHBOO KRISHNA

JAISWAR JYOTI SUNILDUTT
JAISWAR JYOTI SURESH
JAWALE JYOTI PRAKASH
KADAM DIVYA DILIP

KAMBLE DAMINI ASHOK
KANOJIYA MAYURI MAHESH
KASHYAP PRITI BRIJIBHUSHAN
KHAMKAR SARITA BABAIJI
KHAN SAJIYA BEGAM MOIN AHMED
KHOT DIVYA RAVINDRA
KITHANI PAYAL CHOITHRAM
KOKARE GITANJALI LAXMAN
KOLI AMRUTA ANANDRAO
LONDHE PORNIMA BALDEV
MADRY VICTORIA ESSACK
MANE SUSHMITA BALAIJI
MOHITE SHRUTI AJIT

MOTE APARNA JAYWANT
NERLEKAR SHUBHANGI ASHOK
PANCHMUKH ASHWINI SANJAY
PANDEY KAJAL HARIPRASAD
PATEL UPASANA RAMANU)
PATOLE SHRUTI RAMESH
QURESHI AFREEN BANO MD RAEES
RAI RAVINA UMESH

RAJAK RUBI UMESH

RAJBHAR MADHURI RAJMAN

GUPTA SHEETAL DEVI SHRAVANKUMAR

JAISWAR BANDANA SURESH KUMAR

2015016100087290
2015016100087330
2015016100087340
2015016100087310
2015016100087370
2016016100087450
2015016100087390
2015016100087320
2015016100087300

2018016100093866
2018016100094154
2018016100094274
2018016100094034
2018016100093657
2018016100094057
2018016100094123
2018016100094301
2018016100093754
2018016100093777
2018016100093835
2018016100094026
2018016100094266
2018016100094332
2018016100094107
2018016100093916
2018016100094096
2018016100093947
2018016100094146
2018016100093584
2018016100093804
2018016100093642
2018016100094011
2018016100093963
2018016100094235
2018016100093924
2018016100094243
2018016100094251
2018016100093882
2018016100094297
2018016100093827
2018016100093955
2018016100094065
2018016100094324
2018016100094177
2018016100093592
2018016100093785
2018016100094204
2018016100094162
2018016100094193
2018016100093874
2018016100093626
2018016100094227
2018016100093994
2018016100093932
2018016100093762
2018016100093971
2018016100094185
2018016100094212
2018016100093851
2018016100094042

15/06/2015
15/06/2015
15/06/2015
15/06/2015
15/06/2015
15/06/2015
15/06/2015
15/06/2015
15/06/2015

15/06/18
15/06/18
15/06/18
15/06/18
15/06/18
15/06/18
15/06/18
15/06/18
15/06/18
15/06/18
15/06/18
15/06/18
15/06/18
15/06/18
15/06/18
15/06/18
15/06/18
15/06/18
15/06/18
15/06/18
15/06/18
15/06/18
15/06/18
15/06/18
15/06/18
15/06/18
15/06/18
15/06/18
15/06/18
15/06/18
15/06/18
15/06/18
15/06/18
15/06/18
15/06/18
15/06/18
15/06/18
15/06/18
15/06/18
15/06/18
15/06/18
15/06/18
15/06/18
15/06/18
15/06/18
15/06/18
15/06/18
15/06/18
15/06/18
15/06/18
15/06/18
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2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

2018-19 syBms
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

RAJBHAR POOJA VINODKUMAR
RUPINDER KAUR KULDEEP SINGH
SAHAREJAGRUTIHEMRAJ

SAKPAL DIVYA SUDEV

SAYED MUTEHARA KAIUM
SAYYEDSHAINAZABDULRAZAK
SHAIKH SAMEERA GANI
SHAIKHSEMRNBANOJAMILBADSHAH
SHARMAIVEHAJAYPRAKASH
SHARMAPRHTSHAHESH
SHENDGELAXMISAVLA
SHIROLEJYOTIRAJENDRA
SONARSIMRANGANESH
SUVARNACHAHRANAGESH

TIWARI NEELAM SADANAND

VAITY AAKANSHA VILAS
VISHWAKARMA AARTI SUNDARLAL
YAKKANTI KAVYA VENKATESHWARLU

BINCY BENNY

ANSARI SABIYA MO.MURTU)A
BEPARI SABA YASIN
BHANDE JYOTI KISHOR
BHOSLE ASHWINI sANjAY
CHATHAIWANPREETKAURJASWINDER
CHAUHAN MAMTA RAMESH
CHAUHAN SONIYA MOHAN
CHAWLA DEEPIKA ASHOK
DABI MADHU SOHANLAL
DAWANE SNEHA SUMEDH
DHOLPARIYA NIRAJ PAPPU
GANGAN VIDHI PRADEEP
GUPTA KAVITA BHARATCHAND
GUPTA RAGINI SHIVPRAKASH
JADHAV ASHWINI SHIVAJI
JAGTAP SHRADDHA RAJESH
JAISWAR POOJA CHANDRESH
KAMBLE SHRADDHA TRYMBAK
KASARE NAVDISHA BALIRAM
KHAN SIMRAN FEROZ
KHARAT ROHINI SURYAKANT
KUNMALLU ANKITA LAXMAN
MANDAVKAR CHETANA PANDURANG
MUNDOTIYA EKTA LAKHANLAL
PAL VANDANA PHOOLCHAND
PAREEK POOJA PRABHAT
PARIHAR PRIYANKA NENARAM
PARMAR SAKSHI RAMESH
PATIL VAISHNAVI DATTARAM
PATWA VINDWASNI BECHAN
RAUT KALPANA MOTILAL
RAWLO CHINKI PRAKASH
SAYYED SANA JAFAR SADIK

SHAIKH SAFIYA SALIM
SHARMA PREETI MATIVAR
SHEIKH HEENA YAKUB

SHINDE PRAGATI PRAMOD
SHINDE RAVINA JALINDAR
SHINDE SNEHAL RAJENDRA
SHIRSAT DARSHANA MANOHAR

SHAIKH KHADIJA BANO ATIQUAR REHMAN

2018016100094131
2018016100094282
2018016100093634
2018016100094073
2018016100093843
2018016100093986
2018016100094003
2018016100093793
2018016100093897
2018016100093603
2018016100093731
2018016100093746
2018016100093611
2018016100094316
2018016100094115
2018016100094081
2018016100093812
2018016100093901

2017016100028077
2017016100028197
2017016100028182
2016016100001354
2017016100028417
2017016100028263
2017016100027921
2017016100028062
2017016100028054
2017016100026295
2017016100028255
2017016100028336
2017016100028166
2017016100026376
2017016100026306
2017016100028216
2017016100028085
2017016100026322
2017016100028093
2017016100028135
2017016100028174
2017016100027913
2017016100028391
2017016100028286
2017016100028247
2017016100028271
2017016100027975
2017016100028352
2017016100027952
2017016100027991
2017016100028305
2017016100026314
2017016100027936
2017016100028046
2017016100027983
2017016100028104
2017016100028112
2017016100028201
2017016100028031
2017016100028425
2017016100028433
2017016100028224

15/06/18
15/06/18
15/06/18
15/06/18
15/06/18
15/06/18
15/06/18
15/06/18
15/06/18
15/06/18
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15/06/18
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15/06/18
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15/06/18
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2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

2018-19 TYBMS

:.2016.

SIDDIQI MARIYAM CHAND

SINGH ANKITA ARJUN

SONAWANE MONIKA GAUTAM
SONAWANE PRAMILA SURESH
SUBBHIYA ANUSHA ANAND

SUTAR VINITA LAXMAN

TIWARI NIKITA RABINDRA

TRIMUKHE POOJA SURESH
VENGURLEKAR KAJOL KRISHNA
VISHWAKARMA KIRAN GORAKH PRASAD
VISHWAKARMA PINKI MAHENDRAPRASAD
VISHWAKARMA PRIYANKA BADELAL
VISHWAKARMA UMA RAMVINAY

YADAV SONAL PARASNATH

RENUKA PURUSHOTHAM
ADSULE RUTUJA SUNIL
AHIRE JAGRUTI DHARMRA]
ANSARI ERAM INTEZAAR
BAKOLIYA AARTI VINOD
CHATHA HARPREET KAUR JASWINDER SINGH
DAWOODANI INAARA SALIM
GHAG PRANALI PRADEEP
GOMANE TEJASWI TUKARAM
GUPTA POOJA LALLAN

GUPTA SONAM RAMII

JADHAV GURJIT KAUR UDAY SINGH
JAGTAP SHRADDHA GYANDEV
JAWALE SHIVANI UTTAM

KALE PRIYANKA SANJAY
KANOJIA POOJA ANANDKUMAR
KANOJIYA GUDIYA RAMESH
KARKI RENU BAHADUR SINGH
KAUR GURPREET JAGIIT SINGH
KHANDAGALE ARTI NANASAHEB
MANAGATTI PRIYANKA AYYASWAMI
MARSHAL BENITA SHAJI

MUNDE SUREKHA CHANDRAKANT
NIRBHAVANE KRUTTIKA ANIL
PADACHY NEHA MOORTHY
PAGARE AARTI BALASAHEB
PAGARE PRANALI SANJAY

PALIA MANISHA TARACHAND
PANDEY RAMA VIJENDRAKUMAR
PANJGE LAVEENA SIMON

PATIL HEMANGI LILADHAR

PATIL SHIVANI SANTOSH

PAWAR NIKITA BALKRISHNA
PAWAR PALLVI SURENDRA
RAYAL POOJA CHINTAMANI
REDDYAM UMA VENKATESH
SABLE ANISHA ARVIND

SARODE DEEPALI NAGANATH
SAW SHWETA KISAN

SAYYED SHAMSHAD MOHAMMAD
SHAIKH SHAMEEM KHAJA
SHARIF SAMRINBEE SHAUKAT
SHINDE PRATIKSHA BHASKAR
TAMBE SHAMAL SANDESH
THEVAR MANIMALA SIVARAMAN

20167

THOMBE HARSHALI VIJAY

06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017

2017016100027967
2017016100028127
2017016100028143
2017016100028402
2018016100076156
2017016100028015
2017016100027944
2017016100028321
2017016100028023
2017016100028441
2017016100028313
2017016100028344
2017016100028367
2016016100001377

06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
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2016016100001404
2016016100001586
2016016100001594
2016016100001741
2015016100086952
2016016100001346
2016016100001501
2016016100001717
2016016100001795
2016016100001257
2016016100001644
2016016100001296
2016016100001555
2016016100001772
2016016100001516
2016016100001733
2016016100001242
2016016100001427
2016016100001756
2016016100001853
2016016100001393
2016016100001412
2016016100001621
2016016100001667
2016016100001273
2016016100001474
2016016100001524
2016016100001683
2016016100001675
2016016100001725
2015016100086832
2016016100001265
2016016100001837
2016016100001571
2016016100001466
2016016100001443
2016016100001362
2016016100001482
2016016100001636
2016016100001323
2016016100001691
2016016100001652
2016016100001613
2016016100001814
2016016100001845
2016016100001435
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2018-19 FYBCA
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

2018-19 SYBCA
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

TIWARI DIVYA AT

TUPVIHIRE SWEETY SUDHAKAR
VAITY BHAVANA VILAS
WADHWA ANJALT PRAKASHLAL

CHAVAN PRAIAKTA PRADEEP
CHHADHNALRASHMXSHYOH
CHHATWANI SHITAL ANIL
DHIVARTRUSHABALAH
DHHVARPRANALIRAMESH
DUBEY JYOTI SUSHIL
GALISWAPNAPEDDIREDDY
JADHAVSHRADDHATUKARAM
JAISWAR SANJANA RAVINDRA
KADAM PUNAM SUDHIR
KAMBLEARTISHANKAR
KEDARERAJASHRIVUAY
KHANCHANDANIANE
KHARATMOL PRIYA BALRAJ
KOLIBHAGYASHREEKAMLAKAR
MESTRY ADITI TANAII

NALE ANKITA VIJAY

PAGARE SHWETA RAJU
PALVERUPALIBHAGWAN
PANDEY MAHIMA UMESH
PARDESHIAKSHATAAARESH
PATHAK SHWETA SATISH
PATH.KOMALRAOSAHEB
PKHLPOURNIMAVRUNDHAVAN
RANPISE PRIYANKA RAJU
RAYANOL ANITA TAYAPPA
RITHADIYA LAXMI SURA)

SHAH RESHMA MOHD MUBARAK
SHAIKH NAZIYA RAZAUDDIN
SHAIKH SAFIYA ALAMGIR
SHAIKH SHAINAAZ KHAJA
SHINDE VAISHALI NARAYAN
SONAWANE KAJAL BABASAHEB
SURVE SAMIDHA PANDURANG
SURYAWANSHI DARSHANA ROHIDAS
VALKOLI JYOTI BHAGWAN
WANKHADE PALLAVI JAINDRA

SINCY SUNNY

AHIRE PRAFULLATA SHIVAJI
BEHARA KAVITA RAMESH

BHISE NIKITA GENU

BINGAM KEZIA SAMSON

DALVI TRUPTI PRAKASH
DHOTRE POOJA RAJU

GAIKWAD SARIKA VISHWANATH
GHARAT KRUTIKA BHALCHANDRA
GHODESWAR PRATIKSHA RAM
GHOLAP SHWETA BALBHIM
GUPTA SANGEETA JAYPRAKASH
JAGDALE PRIYA HANUMANT
KADAM RIYA SHRIKANT
KAKKIRALA DEEPTI GANESH
KARN MINAL

2017

KHAN ALISHA REYAZ AHMED

2016016100001451
2016016100001806
2016016100001331
2016016100001563

2018016100090326
2018016100090292
2018016100090261
2018016100088022
2018016100090245
2018016100090141
2018016100090156
2018016100090222
2018016100090125
2018016100090284
2018016100088076
2018016100090102
2018016100090237
2018016100090083
2018016100090052
2018016100088053
2018016100090044
2018016100090091
2018016100090172
2018016100090187
2018016100090075
2018016100088061
2018016100088045
2018016100090311
2018016100090214
2018016100090303
2018016100090133
2018016100090206
2018016100090164
2018016100090253
2018016100090195
2018016100090067
2018016100090276
2018016100088006
2018016100088014
2018016100088037
2018016100090117

2017016100028665
2017016100028723
2017016100028561
2017016100028506
2017016100028696
2017016100028681
2017016100028464
2017016100028715
2017016100028472
2017016100030737
2017016100028495
2017016100028754
2017016100030776
2017016100028746
2017016100028576
2017016100028626
2017016100028634
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2017 KH
2017 KH?EASTASMTBAD:,JILULQ'F 2017016100030706 | 06/12/2017
2017 KOLHE KAJAL BABUR 2017016100030714 | 06/12/2017
2017 KUMAR JENNIFE AO 2017016100030753 | 06/12/2017
2017 KURIL PRIYA. SUR PREETAM 2017016100028673 | 06/12/2017
0 iy RENDRA 2017016100028827 | 06/12/2017
“017 MGRE RIST AL SATISH 2017016100028603 | 06/12/2017
2017 i A RAVINDRA 2017016100026545 | 06/12/2017
ol g RIYANKA BHAIYALAL 2017016100028553 | 06/12/2017
1 GAYATRI GIRISH 2017016100026785 | 06/12/2017
2017 PAL SONAM PHULCHAND 2017016100030784 | 06/12/2017
2017 PATOLE SONALI RAMESH 2017016100028456 | 06/12/2017
2017 |PAVASKAR PRANALI VIJAY 2017016100028592 | 06/12/2017
2017 |PAWAR MINAL CHANDRAKANT 2017016100028762 | 06/12/2017
2017 |PAWAR POOJA PARSHURAM 2017016100028611 | 06/12/2017
2017 [SHAIKH ARSHEEN ZAHID 2017016100028812 | 06/12/2017
2017 |SHINDE SUSMITA SUBHASH 2017016100028793 | 06/12/2017
2017 SINGH DIVYA DHARMENDRA 2017016100028707 | 06/12/2017
2017 [SONAR VEDASHREE MILIND 2017016100028487 | 06/12/2017
2017 |SONAWANE JYOTI PHILIP 2017016100028537 | 06/12/2017
2017  [SOUNDARMAL MANISHA ASHOK 2017016100028642 | 06/12/2017
2017 [SURYAWANSHI KOMAL ANIL 2017016100028657 | 06/12/2017
2017 |TAYADE PRATIKSHA RAJENDRA 2017016100028584 | 06/12/2017
2017 |VARAK VAISHNAVI MALOJI 2017016100028514 | 06/12/2017
2017 |VENNA RAMYA VENKAT RAMANIAH 2017016100028777 | 06/12/2017
2017 |VORA PREET SACHIN 2017016100028804 | 06/12/2017
2017 |WAGHMARE PRIYANKA SANJAY 2017016100028522 | 06/12/2017
2017 |WALKE SHEETAL SHASHIKANT 2017016100030722 | 06/12/2017
2018-19 TYBCA
2016 SHARADA RAMESH 2012016100112662 | 06/07/2016
2016  |GAIKWAD KARUNA BABASAHEB 2016016100000931 | 06/07/2016
2016 |GUPTA PRIYA KISHOR KUMAR 2016016100001033 | 06/07/2016
2016  |HALBANNE REKHA TUKARAM 2016016100000881 | 06/07/2016
2016  |JADHAV RAMA SOMA 2016016100000985 | 06/07/2016
2016 |JAISWAL PRIYA RAVI 2016016100001161 | 06/07/2016
2016  |KAMBLE SARIKA VIKRAM 2016016100001087 | 06/07/2016
2016  |KAMBLE SHRADDHA SURYAKANT 2016016100001176 | 06/07/2016
2016  |KHAIRE HARSHADA ASHOK 2016016100000915 | 06/07/2016
2016  |KHARAYAT PRITI GOVINDSINGH 2016016100000946 | 06/07/2016
2016  |KHARTMOL POOJA LAXMAN 2016016100001192 | 06/07/2016
2016 |KINJALE SHITAL SURESH 2016016100000865 | 06/07/2016
2016  |KOTHAVALE RESHMA RAJESH 2016016100000907 | 06/07/2016
2016 |KURMETI SUPRIYA YALLAIA 2016016100001114 | 06/07/2016
2016  |LANDGE BHAVANA BHAGWAN 2016016100001041 | 06/07/2016
2016  |MORE MANSI CHANDRAKANT 2016016100000977 | 06/07/2016
2016 |PALLAW PALAK YUGESHWAR 2016016100001072 | 06/07/2016
2016 |PANCHAL NIKITA VINOD 2016016100000954 | 06/07/2016
2016  |PATANKAR DIPALI PRAKASH 2016016100000873 | 06/07/2016
2016 |PATIL SAILY SHASHIKANT 2016016100000896 | 06/07/2016
2016 |PATWA SHWETA RAMKISHAN 2016016100000962 | 06/07/2016
2016 |RANDHIR SNEHA VILAS 2016016100000923 | 06/07/2016
2016 |SHAIKH YASMIN JAMIL 2016016100001064 | 06/07/2016
2016  |[SONI DIVYA DINESH 2016016100001106 | 06/07/2016
2016 |SORTE TRUPTI SANGHARAKSHAK 2016016100001203 | 06/07/2016
2016  |SURWADE PRIYANKA GANESH 2016016100001226 | 06/07/2016
2016 |VISHWAKARMA KHUSHBOO ANMOL 2016016100001184 | 06/07/2016
2016 |WAGHMARE CHARUSHILA AJAY 2017016100042201 | 06/07/2016
2016  |WAGHMARE KAJAL RAVINDRA 2016016100001025 | 06/07/2016
2016  |WANKHEDE DIKSHA SUBHASH 2016016100001153 | 06/07/2016
2019-20 FYBMS
2019  |AHMED AARFA BANO ILIYAS 2019016100036512 | 15/7/19
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2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

2019-20 SYBMS
2018.

ALHAT SAPNA HIRAMAN

AMBHORE PRERANA DILIP

ANSARI SAJIYA MOHAMMED HAMID
ARVELMANSIBABASAHEB
BADEKAR SAMIKSHA RAVINDRA
BALID SARITA DILIP

BANSODE ANKITA SANJAY
BHALERAO DIVYA RAJY

BODKE SANJANA YASHWANT
CHAUHAN PRIYANKA ARJUN
DADWAL SHIVANT MADANLAL
GITE SONALI VIKRAM
GUPTA NEHA MULCHAND
GUPTA SHEETAL MADANLAL
INGALE SUSHMITA SUNIL
JADHAV PRATIKSHA SURESH
JAISWAL ANMOL VINOD
KALPUND PRIYA SANTOSH
KAMBLE AAKANKSH
KANDOLI BHARATI KRISHNA
KANGANE RUCHIKA JAGDISH
KAWALE KARISHMA SHiyvary

KOLE ROHINI RAJARAM

KURDIA RITIKA BHARAT

MORE VARSHA SATISH

NAGDA PAYAL MOHANLAL

NIGAM PRAGATI RAMESH
PACHANGE MOHINI vINAYAK
PARESHWAR CHANDANI SHyAmMLAL
PASWAN RINKIKUMARI UMESH
PATIL AKANKSHA MANGESH
PATIL GIRIJA DHANANIAY
PAWANAY FATIMA SHAKIL
PRAJAPATI REKHA ASHOK

RAM EKTA NAGINA

RANA ANJALI JITENDRAKUMAR
RATHOD POOJA RAMLY

ROKADE NIKITA KALYAN

SABLE YOGITA VIJAY

SHAIKH HEENA JAMAL

SHAIKH RUKSANA SHABBIR
SHAIKH SAMSUNHAR SIRAJUL
SHAIKH TASLIMA SARPU

SHARMA POONAMDEVI SHYAMRAJ
SHARMA PRIYA AJIT

SHETTY NANDINI RAMESH
SHINDE RADHA SUNIL

SHINDE VIDHI NANDAN
SONAWANE MANALI ROHIDAS

SWAMI AROMA VIDYASAGAR
TARANUM ANSARI RAJAK
THONGIRE VARSHA DATTU

WALMIKI VARSHA MANOJ
YADAV AARTI MUNNA
YADAV MAHIMA RAMKRUPAL
YADAV POOJA MUNNA

AGRWAL RITI JAIKUMAR

BHINGARDAVESHRADDHASHANKAR

A HARISHCHANDRA

SUWASIYA BHAVANA BHARAT KUMAR

VISHWAKARMA RAIMATI RAMKISHOR

2019016100036601
2019016100036783
2019016100036825
2019016100036736
2019016100036535
2019016100036775
2019016100036582
2019016100036632
2019016100036752
2019016100042764
2019016100036817
2019016100036744
2019016100036713
2019016100036895
2019016100036493
2019016100035903
2019016100035837
2019016100036887
2019016100036431
2019016100036767
2019016100036454
2019016100036686
2019016100036551
2019016100036462
2019016100036624
2019016100036655
2019016100035884
2019016100036721
2019016100036705
2019016100036791
2019016100036527
2019016100036906
2019016100036833
2017016100033627
2019016100035892
2019016100036?43
2019016100036597
2019016100036671
2019016100035853
2019016100036504
2019016100036446
2019016100036841
2019016100036485
2019016100036856
2019016100036477
2019016100036616
2019016100035911
2019016100036663
2019016100042756
2019016100036647
2019016100036694
2019016100036566
2019016100036802
2019016100035876
2019016100035845
2019016100035861
2019016100036872
2019016100036574
2019016100036864

2018016100093866
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2019-20 TYBMS

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

| 2017

~. 2017

ANSARI VALENTINA STEVEN
BHADRIKE SHIVANI RAMESH
BHAWAR POOJA DEVANAND
BHURE DIKSHITA HIRACHAND
BHUWAD PRANALI PRAKASH
BORADE ASMITA SIDDHARTH
CHAVAN PRIYANKA ANIL

CHILE PRAJAKTA MANGESH
DABHADE KAJAL RAJU

DABI NISHA SOHAN

DALVI AKANSHA DEEPAK
DHAKANE SONIYA SHYAM
GAIKWAD AISHWARYA AMBADAS
GAJGHAT KRUPA VIJAY
GANGURDE VAISHNAVI SANDEEP
GAUTAM SARITA CHHOTELAL
GUPTA SHEETAL DEVI SHRAVANKUMAR
JAISWAR BANDANA SURESH KUMAR
JAISWAR JYOTI SUNILDUTT
JAISWAR JYOTI SURESH

JAWALE JYOTI PRAKASH

KADAM DIVYA DILIP

KAMBLE DAMINI ASHOK
KHAMKAR SARITA BABAII
KITHANI PAYAL CHOITHRAM
KOKARE GITANJALI LAXMAN

KOLI AMRUTA ANANDRAO
LONDHE PORNIMA BALDEV

MADRY VICTORIA ESSACK

MANE SUSHMITA BALAJI

MOHITE SHRUTI AJIT

NERLEKAR SHUBHANGI ASHOK
PANCHMUKH ASHWINI SANJAY
PANDEY KAJAL HARIPRASAD
QURESHI AFREEN BANO MD RAEES
RAJBHAR MADHURI RAJMAN
RAJBHAR POOJA VINODKUMAR
RUPINDER KAUR KULDEEP SINGH
SAHARE JAGRUTI HEMRAJ

SAKPAL DIVYA SUDEV

SHAIKH SAMEERA GANI

SHAIKH SEMRN BANO JAMIL BADSHAH
SHARMA PRITI SHAILESH
SHENDGE LAXMI SAVLA

SHIROLE JYOTI RAJENDRA

SONAR SIMRAN GANESH

SUVARNA CHAITRA NAGESH

VAITY AAKANSHA VILAS
VISHWAKARMA AARTI SUNDARLAL
YAKKANTI KAVYA VENKATESHWARLU

BINCY BENNY

ANSARI SABIYA MO.MURTUJA
BEPARI SABA YASIN

BHANDE JYOTI KISHOR
BHOSLE ASHWINI SANJAY
CHATHA MANPREET KAUR JASWINDER SINGH
CHAWLA DEEPIKA ASHOK
DABI MADHU SOHANLAL
DAWANE SNEHA SUMEDH
DHOLPARIYA NIRAJ PAPPU

2018016100094154 | 15/6/18
2018016100094034 15/6/18
2018016100093657 15/6/18
2018016100094057 15/6/18
2018016100094123 15/6/18
2018016100094301 15/6/18
2018016100093754 | 15/6/18
2018016100093777 | 15/6/18
2018016100093835 | 15/6/18
2018016100094026 | 15/6/18
2018016100094266 | 15/6/18
2018016100094107 | 15/6/18
2018016100094096 | 15/6/18
2018016100093947 | 15/6/18
2018016100094146 | 15/6/18
2018016100093584 | 15/6/18
2018016100093804 [ 15/6/18
2018016100093963 | 15/6/18
2018016100094235 | 15/6/18
2018016100093924 | 15/6/18
2018016100094243 | 15/6/18
2018016100094251 15/6/18
2018016100093882 | 15/6/18 )
2018016100093955 | 15/6/18
2018016100094177 | 15/6/18
2018016100093592 | 15/6/18
2018016100093785 | 15/6/18
2018016100094204 | 15/6/18
2018016100094162 | 15/6/18
2018016100094193 | 15/6/18
2018016100093874 | 15/6/18
2018016100094227 | 15/6/18
2018016100093994 | 15/6/18
2018016100093932 | 15/6/18
2018016100094185 | 15/6/18
2018016100094042 | 15/6/18
2018016100094131 | 15/6/18
2018016100094282 | 15/6/18
2018016100093634 | 15/6/18
2018016100094073 | 15/6/18
2018016100094003 | 15/6/18
2018016100093793 | 15/6/18
2018016100093603 | 15/6/18
2018016100093731 | 15/6/18
2018016100093746 | 15/6/18
2018016100093611 | 15/6/18
2018016100094316 | 15/6/18
2018016100094081 | 15/6/18
2018016100093812 | 15/6/18
2018016100093901 | 15/6/18
2017016100028077 | 06/10/2017
2017016100028197 | 06/10/2017
2017016100028182 | 06/10/2017
2016016100001354 | 06/10/2017
2017916100028417 | 06/10/2017
2017016100028263 | 06/10/2017
2017016100028054 | 06/10/2017
2017016100026295 | 06/10/2017
2017016100028255 | 06/10/2017
2017016100028336 | 06/10/2017
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2019-20 FYBCA
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

GANGAN VIDHI PRADEEP

GUPTA KAVITA BHARATCHAND
GUPTA RAGINI SHIVPRAKASH
JADHAV ASHWIN] SHIVAII
JAGTAPSHRADDHAIUUESH
KAMBLE SHRADDHA TRYMBAK
KHAN SIMRAN FEROZ
KHARAT’ROHINISURYAKANT
KUNMALHJANKNALAXMAN
MANDAVKARCHETANAPANDURANG
MUNDOTIYA EKTA LAKHANLAL
PALVANDANAPHOOLCHAND
PAREEKPOOJAPRABHAT
PARIHAR PRIYANKA NENARAM
PARLAPELLIROSHANIHANUMANT
PARMARSAKSHIRAMESH
PATH_VAISHNAVIDATTARAM
PATWA VINDWASNI BECHAN
RAUT KALPANA MOTILAL

RAWLO CHINKI PRAKASH
SAYYED SANA JAFAR SADIK
SHAIKH KHADIJA BANO ATIQUAR REHMAN
SHAIKH SAFIYA SALIM

SHARMA PREETI MATIVAR
SHEIKH HEENA YAKUB
SHINDEPRAGATIPRAMOD
SHINDE RAVINA JALINDAR
SHINDESNEHALRAJENDRA
SIDDIQI MARIYAM CHAND
SINGH ANKITA ARJUN
SONAWANE MONIKA GAUTAM
SONAWANE PRAMILA SURESH
SUBBHIYA ANUSHA ANAND
SUTAR VINITA LAXMAN

TIWARI NIKITA RABINDRA
TRIMUKHE POOJA SURESH
VENGURLEKAR KAJOL KRISHNA
VISHWAKARMA KIRAN GORAKH PRASAD
VISHWAKARMA PINKI MAHENDRAPRASAD
VISHWAKARMA UMA RAMVINAY
YADAV SONAL PARASNATH

DHANGAR NIHARIKA KALYANI
GAIKAR POOJA VASANT
GAIKWAD KOMAL PANDURANG
GAUNDAR KRITHIKA AYYANAR
GOWDA AMITA MANJAPPA
GOWDA RAKSHITA MAN3E
GUPTA SHUBHAM RAMJI

GURAV PRATIKA ARUN

JADHAV SAKSHI HARESH
KADAM VISHAKHA HANUMANT
KAMBLE AARTI RAJU

KASOTIA RENUKA GOPIRAM
KHAN SAIDA ZARRAR

KHAN SANA MOHAMMED HABIB
KHAN SHEHREEN BANU MOHAMMED HABIB
MADHVI DIPIKA DEEPAK
MESTRY RIDDHI CHANDRAKANT
MHATRE ARPITA RAJU

MORE BHAKTI MAHESH

2017016100028166
2017016100026376
2017016100026306
2017016100028216
2017016100028085
2017016100028093
2017016100028174
2017016100027913
2017016100028391
2017016100028286
2017016100028247
2017016100028271
2017016100027975
2017016100028352
2016016100001281
2017016100027952
2017016100027991
2017016100028305
2017016100026314
2017016100027936
2017016100028046
2017016100027983
2017016100028104
2017016100028112
2017016100028201
2017016100028031
2017016100028425
2017016100028433
2017016100027967
2017016100028127
2017016100028143
2017016100028402
2018016100076156
2017016100028015
2017016100027944
2017016100028321
2017016100028023
2017016100028441
2017016100028313
2017016100028367
2016016100001377

2019016100056064
2019016100056122
2019016100056257
2019016100056176
2019016100055962
2019016100055977
2019016100055954
2019016100056041
2019016100056145
2019016100056114
2019016100056226
2019016100056033
2019016100056265
2019016100056242
2019016100055931
2019016100055923
2019016100056056
2019016100056234

06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017

15/7/19
15/7/19
15/7/19
15/7/19
15/7/19
15/7/19
15/7/19
15/7/19
15/7/19
15/7/19
15/7/19
15/7/19
15/7/19
15/7/19
15/7/19
15/7/19
15/7/19
15/7/19

2019016100056002

15/7/19
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2019-20 SYBCA
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2019-20 TYBCA
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

NAINAR ANGEL SHEKHAR
NEHRA DURGA PAPPULAL
PANDIT MANSI VISHAL
PATANGE NISHA VYANKATESH
PATIL GARGI SAN)AY

SATHE TEJAL JAGANNATH SATHE
SHAH AREENA ABBAS ALI
SHARMA HEMLATA MAHESH
SHETE ANKITA SUNIL

SHINDE AMRUTA RAGHUNATH
SHINDE PRIYANKA VIJAY
SHIRKNALI ASHWINI KRISHNAPPA
SINGH SNEHA RAJESH
SONAVANE SEJAL RAJENDRA
SONI VARSHA RAJESHKUMAR
SUBBAIYAH SNEHA ANAND
TELORE ASHWINI VITTHAL
UGHADE PRANALI VIJAY

CHHADIWAL RASHMI SHYOJI
CHHATWANI SHITAL ANIL
DHIVAR TRUSHA BALAII
DHIWAR PRANALI RAMESH
DUBEY JYOTI SUSHIL

GALI SWAPNA PEDDI REDDY
JAISWAR SANJANA RAVINDRA
KADAM PUNAM SUDHIR
KAMBLE ARTI SHANKAR
KEDARE RAJASHRI VIJAY
KHAN CHANDANI ANIS
KHARATMOL PRIYA BALRA)]
KOLI BHAGYASHREE KAMLAKAR
MESTRY ADITI TANAJI

NALE ANKITA VIJAY

PAGARE SHWETA RAJU

PALVE RUPALI BHAGWAN
PANDEY MAHIMA UMESH
PARDESHI AKSHATA AARESH
PATHAK SHWETA SATISH
PATIL KOMAL RAOSAHEB
RANPISE PRIYANKA RAJU
RAYANOL ANITA TAYAPPA
SHAH RESHMA MOHD MUBARAK
SHAIKH NAZIYA RAZAUDDIN
SHAIKH SAFIYA ALAMGIR
SHAIKH SHAINAAZ KHAJA
SONAWANE KAJAL BABASAHEB
SURVE SAMIDHA PANDURANG
SURYAWANSHI DARSHANA ROHIDAS
VALKOLI JYOTI BHAGWAN
WANKHADE PALLAVI JAINDRA

SINCY SUNNY

AHIRE PRAFULLATA SHIVAJI
BEHARA KAVITA RAMESH

BHISE NIKITA GENU

BINGAM KEZIA SAMSON

DALVI TRUPTI PRAKASH
DHOTRE POOJA RAJU

GAIKWAD SARIKA VISHWANATH

2019016100055985 | 15/7/19
2019016100055993 | 15/7/19
2019016100056072 [ 15/7/19
2019016100056095 | 15/7/19
2019016100055907 | 15/7/19
2019016100056184 | 15/7/19
2019016100056203 | 15/7/19
2019016100056087 | 15/7/19
2019016100055915 | 15/7/19
2019016100056106 | 15/7/19
2019016100056137 | 15/7/19
2019016100056192 | 15/7/19
2019016100056025 | 15/7/19
2019016100056153 | 15/7/19
2019016100056161 | 15/7/19
2019016100056017 | 15/7/19
2019016100055946 | 15/7/19
2019016100056211 | 15/7/19
2018016100090292 | 15/6/18
2018016100090261 | 15/6/18
2018016100088022 | 15/6/18
2018016100090245 | 15/6/18
2018016100090141 | 15/6/18
2018016100090156 | 15/6/18
2018016100090125 | 15/6/18
2018016100090284 | 15/6/18
2018016100088076 | 15/6/18
2018016100090102 | 15/6/18
2018016100090237 | 15/6/18
2018016100090083 | 15/6/18
2018016100090052 | 15/6/18
2018016100088053 | 15/6/18
2018016100090044 | 15/6/18
2018016100090091 | 15/6/18
2018016100090172 | 15/6/18
2018016100090187 | 15/6/18
2018016100090075 | 15/6/18
2018016100088061 | 15/6/18
2018016100088045 | 15/6/18
2018016100090214 | 15/6/18
2018016100090303 | 15/6/18
2018016100090206 | 15/6/18
2018016100090164 | 15/6/18
2018016100090253 | 15/6/18
2018016100090195 [ 15/6/18
2018016100090276 | 15/6/18
2018016100088006 | 15/6/18
2018016100088014 | 15/6/18
2018016100088037 | 15/6/18
2018016100090117 | 15/6/18
2017016100028660 | 06/12/2017
2017016100028720 | 06/12/2017
2017016100028560 | 06/12/2017
2017016100028500 | 06/12/2017
2017016100028690 | 06/12/2017
2017016100028680 | 06/12/2017
2017016100028460 | 06/12/2017
2017016100028710 06/12/201%,
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2020-21 FyBms
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

2020

GHARAT KRUTIKA BHALCHANDRA
GHODESWAR PRATIKSHA RAM
GHOLAP SHWETA BALBHIM
GUPTA SANGEETA JAYPRAKASH
JAGDALE PRIYA HANUMANT
KADAM RIYA SHRIKANT
KAKKIRALA DEEPTI GANESH
KARN MINAL

KHAN ALISHA REYAZ AHMED
KHAN SANA ABDUL LATIF
KOLHE KAJAL BABURAO
KUMAR JENNIFER PREETAM
KURIL PRIYA SURENDRA
MHASKE KOMAL SATISH

MORE RASIKA RAVINDRA
NAVIK PRIYANKA BHAIVALAL
NIKAM GAYATRI GIRISH

PAL SONAM PHULCHAND
PATOLE SONALI RAMESH
PAVASKAR PRANALI VIJAY
PAWAR MINAL CHANDRAKANT
PAWAR POOJA PARSHURAM
SHINDE SUSMITA SUBHASH
QNGHDNYADHARMENDRA
SONAR VEDASHREE MILIND
SONAWANE JYOT| PHILIP
SOUNDARMALMANBHAASHOK
TAYADEPRAWKSHARAENDRA
VENNARAMYAVENKATRAMANMH
VORA PREET SACHIN
WAGHMARE PRIYANKA SANJAY
WALKE SHEETAL SHASHIKANT

ARUNTATIYAR ABHINAYA VEERAMANI
BARLA KAVER| DASU

BHUWAD SAMIKSHA SUNIL
CHANDUDE KASHMIRA RAJESH
CHAUS MUMTAZ MEHBOOB
CHORMARE JAYSHREE SANJAY
DEVRUKKAR MANISHA DATTA
GHODEKAR MITALI KALIDAS
GOWDA NIVEDITHA RAMESH
GUPTA PREETI MAGANLAL
GUPTA TISHA RAVINDRA

GVALANI NEHA RAJU

JAISWARA RUCHI DURGESH
KANJIYA BHOOMI| SUBHASH
KANNOJIYA NEHA SATYAPRAKASH
KANOJIYA SANJANA MITHAILAL
KANOJIYA SHRUTI VIJAY

KARKI CHANDRA BAHADUR SINGH
KORI ASHA SURESH KUMAR

LADE RUTUJA SHASHIKANT
MAHULKAR ASMITA RAJESH
MAHULKAR KAKSHA NAGESH
MANE PRERNA HANUMANT
MHATRE NANDINI MANOHAR

MORE BHAVIKA VIJAY

PADIYACHI NITHESHTI SUNDER MURTHY
PAGARE SAKSHI BABA

PAKALA SHREYA NARSAIAH

2017016100028470
2017016100030730
2017016100028490
2017016100028750
2017016100030770
2017016100028740
2017016100028570
2017016100026620
20170161000268630
2017016100030700
2017016100030750
2017016100028670
2017016100028820
2017016100028600
2017016100028540
2017016100028550
2017016100028780
2017016100030780
2017016100028450
2017016100028590
2017016100028760
2017016100028610
2017016100028790
2017016100028700
2017016100028480
2017016100028530
2017016100028640
2017016100028580
2017016100028770
2017016100028800
2017016100028520
2017016100030720

2020016100011535
2020016100003087
2020016100003095
2020016100025663
2020016100007506
2020016100004237
2020016100017853
2020016100025705
2020016100025671
2020016100011512
2020016100011504
2020016100025694
2020016100017911
2020016100017884
2020016100041252
2020016100007522
2020016100011493
2020016100017861
2020016100011551
2020016100007514
2020016100025655
2020016100003033
2020016100004214
2020016100003017
2020016100041283
2020016100017876
2020016100007553
2020016100025686

06/12/2017 ,
06/12/2017 - 7
06/12/2017 e i
06/12/2017 ’
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017

09/10/2020
09/10/2020
09/10/2020
09/10/2020
09/10/2020
09/10/2020
09/10/2020
09/10/2020
09/10/2020
09/10/2020
09/10/2020
09/10/2020
09/10/2020
09/10/2020
09/10/2020
09/10/2020
09/10/2020
09/10/2020
09/10/2020
09/10/2020
09/10/2020
09/10/2020
09/10/2020
09/10/2020
09/10/2020
09/10/2020
09/10/2020

09/10/2020 ~Diroctor
SMT. J. B, WADHWRA COULLEE OF F?HNO,LDG,
KOTHARI COLLLGE OF 1 .":uirsL.{§fLDI§
OppJthstthth;hhu::Mon

Mumbai - 460 074. Tel.: 3231858801

Scanned with CamScanner



2020
2020
y 2020
(¥ 2020
4 2020
' 2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

2020-21 SYBMS
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
1 2019
2019

PANDEY SHUBHANG| MAHENDRA
PAWAR KARISHMA GOPAL
PAWAR PALLAVI RAVINDRA
RAJBHAR SONAM SANTOSH

RIZVI RIZVI ANAM ARSHAD AHMED
SAHU KHUSHBU MAHESH

SATHE PREETI BABU

SAWANT AKSHATA PRASHANT
SAYYED SHAMIRA SAMIR

SHAH TALBUNNISHA MOBIN
SHINDE MAULI MAHADEV

SHINDE SAKSHI KRISHANA
SHROFF SIMRAN MANOJ

SHUKLA KAJAL RAMLAKHAN
SINGH DISHIKA DIWAN

SISODIYA KAUSHALYA MOTISINGH
SONWANE SUYESHA SUNIL
TUPVIHIRE PURVA NAMDEV
UBALE AAKANKSHA PRAMOD
VISHWAKARMA MENIKA OMPRAKASH
WAGHMARE ESHA ABHAY
WALMIKI POOJA HARIOM

AHMED AARFA BANO ILIYAS
ALHAT SAPNA HIRAMAN
AMBHORE PRERANA DILIP
ANSARI SAJIYA MOHAMMED HAMID
ARVEL MANSI BABASAHEB
BADEKAR SAMIKSHA RAVINDRA
BALID SARITA DILIP

BANSODE ANKITA SANJAY
BHALERAO DIVYA RAJU

BODKE SANJANA YASHWANT
CHAUHAN PRIYANKA ARJUN
DADWAL SHIVANI MADANLAL
GITE SONALI VIKRAM

GUPTA NEHA MULCHAND
GUPTA SHEETAL MADANLAL
INGALE SUSHMITA SUNIL
JADHAV PRATIKSHA SURESH
JAISWAL ANMOL VINOD
KALPUND PRIYA SANTOSH

KANDOLI BHARATI KRISHNA
KANGANE RUCHIKA JAGDISH
KAWALE KARISHMA SHIVAIJI
KOLE ROHINI RAJARAM
KURDIA RITIKA BHARAT

MORE VARSHA SATISH

NAGDA PAYAL MOHANLAL
NIGAM PRAGATI RAMESH
PASWAN RINKIKUMARI UMESH
PATIL AKANKSHA MANGESH
PATIL GIRIJA DHANANJAY
PAWANAY FATIMA SHAKIL
PRAJAPATI REKHA ASHOK

RAM EKTA NAGINA

RANA ANJALI JITENDRAKUMAR
RATHOD POOJA RAMLU
ROKADE NIKITA KALYAN
SABLE YOGITA VIJAY

KAMBLE AAKANKSHA HARISHCHANDRA

2020016100017926
2020016100011527
2020016100007545
202001610004 1267
2020016100017903
2020016100007487
2020016100011543
2020016100043073
2020016100003072
2020016100003064
2020016100017892
2020016100041244
2020016100043081
2020016100041275
2020016100007537
2020016100004245
2020016100007495
2020016100011485
2020016100004222
2020016100003041
2020016100003056
2020016100003025

2019016100036512
2019016100036601
2019016100036783
2019016100036825
2019016100036736
2019016100036535
2019016100036775
2019016100036582
2019016100036632
2019016100042764
2019016100036817
2019016100036744
2019016100036713
2019016100036895
2019016100036493
2019016100035903
2019016100035837
2019016100036887
2019016100036431
2019016100036767
2019016100036454
2019016100036686
2019016100036551
2019016100036462
2019016100036624
2019016100036655
2019016100035884
2019016100036721
2019016100036527
2019016100036906
2019016100036833
2017016100033627
2019016100035892
2019016100036543
2019016100036597
2019016100036671
2019016100035853
2019016100036504

09/10/2020
09/10/2020
09/10/2020
09/10/2020
09/10/2020
09/10/2020
09/10/2020
09/10/2020
09/10/2020
09/10/2020
09/10/2020
09/10/2020
09/10/2020
09/10/2020
09/10/2020
09/10/2020
09/10/2020
09/10/2020
09/10/2020
09/10/2020
09/10/2020
09/10/2020

15/7/19
15/7/19
15/7/19
15/7/19
15/7/19
15/7/19
15/7/19
15/7/19
15/7/19
15/7/19
15/7/19
15/7/19
15/7/19
15/7/19
15/7/19
15/7/19
15/7/19
15/7/19
15/7/19
15/7/19
15/7/19
15/7/19
15/7/19
15/7/19
15/7/19
15/7/19
15/7/19
15/7/19
15/7/19
15/7/19
15/7/19
15/7/19
15/7/19
15/7/19
15/7/19
15/7/19
15/7/19

15/7/19

SMT.J. H. WADRWA

KOTHAR! COLLECE CF 52 ohET ST
Opp. inlake Honhal, Cler sd;cii

rector

;;“'-,‘- c6% OF TECKNOLOGY

i

Mumbai - 400 074. Tel.: 3291282831

Scanned with CamScanner



2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

2020-21 TYBMS
2018
2018
2018
2018
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2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

SHAIKH HEENA JAMAL

SHAIKH RUKSANA SHABBIR

SHAIKH SAMSUNHAR SIRAIUL
SHAIKH TASLIMA SARPU

SHARMA POONAMDEVI SHYAMRA)
SHARMA PRIYA AJIT

SHETTY NANDINI RAMESH

SHINDE RADHA SUNIL

SHINDE VIDH] NANDAN

SONAWANE MANALI ROHIDAS
SUWASIYA BHAVANA BHARAT KUMAR
SWAMI AROMA VIDYASAGAR
TARANUM ANSARI RAJAK

THONGIRE VARSHA DATTU
VISHWAKARMA RAIMATI RAMKISHOR
WALMIK] VARSHA MANO)

YADAV AART] MUNNA

YADAV MAHIMA RAMKRUPAL

ANSARIVALENTINA STEVEN
BHADRIKESHIVANIRAMESH
BHAWAR POOJA DEVANAND
BHURE DIKSHITA HIRACHAND
BHUWAD PRANALI PRAKASH
BORADE ASMITA SIDDHARTH
CHAVAN PRIVANKA ANIL

CHILE PRAJAKTA MANGESH
DABHADE KAJAL RAJU

DABI NISHA SOHAN

DALVI AKANSHA DEEPAK
DHAKANE SoNIya SHYAM
GAIKWAD AISHWARYA AMBADAS
GAJGHAT KRUPA VIJAY
GANGURDE VAISHNAVI SANDEEP
GAUTAM SARITA CHHOTELAL
GUPTASHEETALDEVISHRAVANKUMAR
JAISWAR BANDANA SURESH KUMAR
JAISWAR JYOTI SUNILDUTT
JAISWAR JYOTI SURESH

JAWALE JYOTI PRAKASH

KADAM DIVYA DILIP

KAMBLE DAMINI ASHOK
KHAMKAR SARITA BABAJI
KITHANI PAYAL CHOITHRAM
KOKARE GITANJALI LAXMAN
KOLIAMRUTAANANDRAO
LONDHEPORNIMABALDEV
MADRY VICTORIA ESSACK

MANE SUSHMITA BALAJI

MOHITE SHRUTI AJIT
NERLEKARSHUBHANGIASHOK
PANCHMUKH ASHWINI SANJAY
PANDEY KAJAL HARIPRASAD
QURESHI AFREEN BANO MD RAEES
RAJBHAR MADHURI RAIMAN
RAJBHAR POOJA VINODKUMAR
RUPINDER KAUR KULDEEP SINGH
SAHARE JAGRUTI HEMRA)
SAKPAL DIVYA SUDEV

SHAIKH SAMEERA GANI

SHAIKH SEMRN BANO JAMIL BADSHAH

2019016100036446
2019016100036841
2019016100036485
2019016100036856
2019016100036477
2019016100036616
2019016100035911
2019016100036663
2019016100042756
2019016100036647
2019016100036694
2019016100036566
2015016100036802
2015016100035876
2019016100035845
2019016100035861
2019016100036872
2019016100036574

2018016100094154
2018016100094034
2018016100093657
2018016100094057
2018016100094123
2018016100094301
2018016100093754
2018016100093777
2018016100093835
2018016100094026
2018016100094266
2018016100094107
2018016100094096
2018016100093947
2018016100094146
2018016100093584
2018016100093804
2018016100093963
2018016100094235
2018016100093924
2018016100094243
2018016100094251
2018016100093882
2018016100093955
2018016100094177
2018016100093592
2018016100093785
2018016100094204
2018016100094162
2018016100094193
2018016100093874
2018016100094227
2018016100093994
2018016100093932
2018016100094185
2018016100094042
2018016100094131
2018016100094282
2018016100093634
2018016100094073
2018016100094003
2018016100093793
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2018 SHARMA PRITI SHAILESH

2018 |SHENDGE LAXMI SAVLA 2018016100093603 | 15/6/18

2018016100093731 | 15/6/18

01
o ggkRAORLZlJJSXL IZAJENDRA 2018016100093746 | 15/6/18
2018 |SUVARNA CHA”R:NNEAS” 2018016100093611 |  15/6/18
2018 VAITY AAKANSH GESH 2018016100094316 | 15/6/18
2018 |VISHWAKARMA AVILAS 2018016100094081 | 15/6/18
e o AARTI SUNDARLAL 2018016100093812 [ 15/6/18

ANTI KAVYA VENKATESHWARLU 2018016100093901 | 15/6/18

2020-21 FYBCA
R0 KHAN MUSKAN JAMIL 2020016100043096 | 10/04/2021
2020 BHANDARI HARSHADA VASU 2020016100043107 | 10/04/2021
€080 KOLI MOHINI RAJARAM 2020016100043115 | 10/04/2021
2020 SOLANKI DAKSHA JASMAT 2020016100043123 | 10/04/2021
2020 KATKE SARASWATI BALBHIM 2020016100043131 | 10/04/2021
2020 ROKADE KOMAL NAVNATH 2020016100043146 | 10/04/2021
2020 SHAIKH ASMA MANSOOR 2020016100003427 | 10/04/2021

2020016100003435 10/04/2021
2020016100003443 10/04/2021
2020016100003451 10/04/2021
2020016100041194 10/04/2021

2020 BHOSALE SUPRIYA GANESH
2020 VAITY RINKAL HEMANT
2020 GONA ARCHITA ANTHONY

2020 KHAN ALISHA TAHIR
2020 SHARMA ANKITA BAKELAL 2020016100041205 10/04/2021
2020 PAWAR TANAYA NANA 2020016100041213 10/04/2021

2020016100041221 | 10/04/2021
2020016100043146 | 10/04/2021
2020016100005917 | 10/04/2021
2020016100005925 | 10/04/2021
2020016100005933 | 10/04/2021
2020016100005941 | 10/04/2021
2020016100005956 | 10/04/2021
2020016100005964 | 10/04/2021
2020016100005972 | 10/04/2021
2020016100005987 | 10/04/2021
2020016100005995 | 10/04/2021
2020016100019144 | 10/04/2021
2020016100019152 | 10/04/2021
2020016100019167 | 10/04/2021
2020016100019175 | 10/04/2021

2020 PATIL AKSHATA SHAMKANT

2020 SHINDE KOMAL RAJU

2020 KHAN AFREEN BANO SIRAJUDDIN
2020 GUPTA UPASANA SURESH

2020 CHOUDHARY SAKSHI PRAVIN
2020 MANE NIKITA DHONDIRAM

2020 YADAV RITU PARASNATH

2020 JADHAV AARTI KRISHNA

2020 GUPTA NANDINI MAGANLAL

2020 MHATRE MANSI GAJANAN

2020 CHAVAN MEGHNAN ANIL

2020 BHOSALE PRACHI BAGRANG

2020 RAI SNEHA SUBAS

2020 SIRISHA VADDAMANI VENKATESH
2020 MAGAR NEHA RAJENDRA

2020-21 SYBCA

2019 DHANGAR NIHARIKA KALYANI 2019016100056064 | 15/7/19

2019 GAIKAR POOJA VASANT 2019016100056122 | 15/7/19

2019 GAIKWAD KOMAL PANDURANG 2019016100056257 15/7/19

2019 GOWDA AMITA MANJAPPA 2019016100055962 | 15/7/19

2019 GOWDA RAKSHITA MANJE 2019016100055977 | 15/7/19

2019 GUPTA SHUBHAM RAMII 2019016100055954 | 15/7/19

2019 GURAV PRATIKA ARUN 2019016100056041 15/7/19

2019 KADAM VISHAKHA HANUMANT 2019016100056114 [ 15/7/19

2019 KHAN SAIDA ZARRAR 2019016100056265 | 15/7/19

2019 KHAN SANA MOHAMMED HABIB 2019016100056242 | 15/7/19

2019 KHAN SHEHREEN BANU MOHAMMED HABIB | 2019016100055931 15/7/19

2019 MADHVI DIPIKA DEEPAK 2019016100055923 | 15/7/19

2019 MESTRY RIDDHI CHANDRAKANT 2019016100056056 | 15/7/19

2019 MHATRE ARPITA RAJU 2019016100056234 | 15/7/19

2019 MORE BHAKTI MAHESH 2019016100056002 | 15/7/19

2019 NAINAR ANGEL SHEKHAR 2019016100055985 [ 15/7/19

2019 NEHRA DURGA PAPPULAL 2019016100055993 [ 15/7/19

2019 PATANGE NISHA VYANKATESH 2019016100056095 | 15/7/19

2019 PATIL GARGI SANJAY 2019016100055907 | 15/7/19

2019 SATHE TEJAL JAGANNATH SATHE 2019016100056184 | 15/7/19

2019 SHAH AREENA ABBAS ALI 2019016100056203 | 15/7/19

2019 SHARMA HEMLATA MAHESH 2019016100056087 | 15/7/19
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2019 SHETE ANKITA SUNIL )m(mlmnoogs‘)l? :'%:3
2019 SHINDE AMRUTA RAGHUNATH 2019016100056106 4
56192 | 15/7/19
2019 SHIRKNALT ASHWINT KRISHNAPPA 2019016100056 i
2019 Shinde Valshall Narayan 2018016100090060 l:/
2019 [SINGH SNEHA RAJESH 2019016100056025 | 15/7/19
2019 |SONAVANE SEJAL RAJENDRA 2019016100056153 | 15/7/19
2019 SUBBAIYAH SNEHA ANAND 2019016100056017 [ 15/7/19
2019 UGHADE PRANALT VIJAY 2019016100056211 | 15/7/19
2020-21 TYBCA
2018 CHHADIWAL RASHMI SHYO)! 2018016100090292 | 15/6/18
2018 CHHATWANI SHITAL ANIL 2018016100090261 | 15/6/18
2018 DHIVAR TRUSHA BALAJ] 2018016100088022 | 15/6/18
2018 OHIWAR PRANALI RAMESH 2018016100090245 |  15/6/18
2018 DUBEY JYOTI SUSHIL 2018016100090141 | 15/6/18
2018 Gholap Shweta Balbhim 2017016100028490 | 15/6/18
2018 GALI SWAPNA PEDDI REDDY 2018016100090156 | 15/6/18
2018 JAISWAR SANJANA RAVINDRA 2018016100090125 | 15/6/18
2018 KADAM PUNAM SUDHIR 2018016100090284 | 15/6/18
2018 KAMBLE ARTI SHANKAR 2018016100088076 | 15/6/18
2018 KEDARE RAJASHRI VIJAY 2018016100090102 | 15/6/18
2018 KHAN CHANDANI ANIS 2018016100090237 | 15/6/18
2018 KHARATMOL PRIYA BALRAJ 2018016100090083 | 15/6/18
2018 KOLI BHAGYASHREE KAMLAKAR 2018016100090052 | 15/6/18
2018 MESTRY ADITI TANAJI 2018016100088053 | 15/6/18
2018 NALE ANKITA VIJAY 2018016100090044 | 15/6/18
2018 PAGARE SHWETA RAJU 2018016100090091 | 15/6/18
2018 PALVE RUPALI BHAGWAN 2018016100090172 | 15/6/18
2018 PANDEY MAHIMA UMESH 2018016100090187 | 15/6/18
2018 PARDESHI AKSHATA AARESH 2018016100090075 | 15/6/18
2018 PATHAK SHWETA SATISH 2018016100088061 | 15/6/18
2018 PATIL KOMAL RAOSAHEB 2018016100088045 |  15/6/18
2018 RANPISE PRIYANKA RAJU 2018016100090214 | 15/6/18
2018 RAYANOL ANITA TAYAPPA 2018016100090303 | 15/6/18
2018 SHAH RESHMA MOHD MUBARAK 2018016100090206 | 15/6/18
2018 SHAIKH NAZIYA RAZAUDDIN 2018016100090164 | 15/6/18
2018 SHAIKH SAFIYA ALAMGIR 2018016100090253 |  15/6/18
2018 SHAIKH SHAINAAZ KHAJA 2018016100090195 |  15/6/18
2018 Shaikh Arsheen Zahid 2017016100028810 | 15/6/18
2018 SONAWANE KAJAL BABASAHEB 2018016100090276 | 15/6/18
2018 SURVE SAMIDHA PANDURANG 2018016100088006 | 15/6/18
2018 SURYAWANSHI DARSHANA ROHIDAS 2018016100088014 | 15/6/18
2018 VALKOLI JYOTI BHAGWAN 2018016100088037 | 15/6/18
2018 WANKHADE PALLAVI JAINDRA 2018016100090117 | 15/6/18

irecter

SMT. & K WADKUIN PO TRE OF TECHNOLOGY
KOTHAR! CGLLECE L4 0 LD LENT STUDIES
Opp. Inlexs i 0z 70, Cheabur Colony,
Mumbai- 460 074, icl: 623122888

Scanned with CamScanner



